
JURY: TECHNICAL DATA
FIS TD KANZAKI Nobuhiko [JPN] NAME OF COURSE

Grand Prix Course
REFEREE TSUKAHARA Kazuya [JPN] START 1495m

FINISH 1336m
CHIEF OF RACE MURAMOTO Seitaro [JPN] VERTICAL DROP 159m

FIS-HOMOLOG. No. 13998/03/21

 1st RUN  2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER HONDA Yuki [JPN] COURSE SETTER HONDA Kazuo [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - A - SHIMOTORI Itsuki [JPN] FORE RUNNER - A - SHIMOTORI Itsuki [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - B - MIYAZAKI Reon [JPN] FORE RUNNER - B - MIYAZAKI Reon [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - C - NISHIZAWA Shu [JPN] FORE RUNNER - C - NISHIZAWA Shu [JPN]

NUMBER OF GATES 55(54) START TIME 8:10 NUMBER OF GATES 55(54) START TIME 10:35
WEATHER Snow SNOW Hard WEATHER Snow SNOW Hard
START/FINISH TEMP. -2℃ / 0℃ START/FINISH TEMP. -1℃ / 1℃

F=730
PL ST CODE COMPETITORS -------------------------- YEAR OF TIME TIME TOTAL RACE

No No SURNAME+NAME NAT BIRTH 1st RUN 2nd RUN TIME POINT

1 12 6301775 MINEMURA Tomohiro JPN 05 48.95 48.30 1:37.25 0.00
2 2 6301267 SUGA Ryuki JPN 02 48.80 48.90 1:37.70 3.38
3 9 6301280 MINEMURA Takeomi JPN 02 49.20 48.69 1:37.89 4.80
4 3 6301492 FUNAMOTO Arata JPN 03 49.57 48.72 1:38.29 7.81
5 6 6301268 ISHIZUKA Koshiro JPN 02 49.91 49.09 1:39.00 13.14
6 7 6301742 SEKIDO Makoto JPN 04 50.07 49.43 1:39.50 16.89
7 13 6301500 NISHIHARA Taiyo JPN 03 50.32 49.47 1:39.79 19.07
8 1 6301954 KAMIMURA Chiharu JPN 06 49.38 50.45 1:39.83 19.37
9 25 6302112 KAWAGUCHI Yutaro JPN 07 50.43 49.58 1:40.01 20.72

10 14 6301626 NOCHIYAMA Kosei JPN 04 50.64 49.65 1:40.29 22.82
11 10 6301601 FUNATO Haruya JPN 04 51.00 49.30 1:40.30 22.89
12 17 6301283 MURATA Kaito JPN 02 51.48 48.90 1:40.38 23.50
13 46 6301256 TANIGUCHI Koki JPN 02 52.24 48.32 1:40.56 24.85
14 19 6301607 IGARASHI Mizuki JPN 04 50.84 50.01 1:40.85 27.02
15 31 6302014 YAMAURA Ryuto JPN 06 52.05 48.84 1:40.89 27.32
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F=730
PL ST CODE COMPETITORS -------------------------- YEAR OF TIME TIME TOTAL RACE

No No SURNAME+NAME NAT BIRTH 1st RUN 2nd RUN TIME POINT

16 18 6301801 KUNIMOTO Sora JPN 05 51.19 49.76 1:40.95 27.77
17 28 6302005 ABE Kazuto JPN 06 52.16 48.81 1:40.97 27.92
18 38 6301308 MIYAZAWA Konosuke JPN 02 51.86 49.32 1:41.18 29.50
19 4 6302000 MINEGISHI Haru JPN 06 51.45 49.83 1:41.28 30.25
20 20 6302003 SATO Hiroto JPN 06 51.54 50.16 1:41.70 33.40
21 23 6301339 SHIMMEI Masaya JPN 02 52.17 49.59 1:41.76 33.85
22 62 6301953 UCHIDA Otaro JPN 06 52.59 49.35 1:41.94 35.21
23 42 6301978 OTANI Seiji JPN 06 51.88 50.15 1:42.03 35.88
24 26 6301829 SHIBASAKI Riku JPN 05 51.93 50.13 1:42.06 36.11
25 24 6301443 SHIMOHATA Yuto JPN 03 51.89 50.28 1:42.17 36.93
26 29 6301843 MORIYAMA Taiga JPN 05 51.99 50.57 1:42.56 39.86
27 44 6301493 AZEGAMI Shotaro JPN 03 52.26 50.32 1:42.58 40.01
28 33 6301620 MURAI Sho JPN 04 52.59 50.55 1:43.14 44.21
29 21 6301622 NAKAMURA Naito JPN 04 50.54 52.73 1:43.27 45.19
30 22 6301641 YASUDA Takuma JPN 04 51.80 51.55 1:43.35 45.79
31 58 6301646 MIZOI Hinata JPN 04 53.01 50.92 1:43.93 50.14
32 47 6301625 NISHIMURA Kippei JPN 04 52.80 51.35 1:44.15 51.79
33 71 6302009 ONUKI Raimu JPN 06 52.94 51.30 1:44.24 52.47
34 45 6301782 KONISHI Shotaro JPN 05 53.46 50.84 1:44.30 52.92
35 89 6302172 ANDO Keito JPN 07 53.75 50.57 1:44.32 53.07
36 37 6301494 NARUSAWA Kazuma JPN 03 53.36 51.04 1:44.40 53.67
37 68 6301878 MIYAGI Ryosuke JPN 05 53.46 50.98 1:44.44 53.97
38 63 6301296 TOMII Ryoga JPN 02 53.24 51.59 1:44.83 56.90
39 27 6301318 MURASE Taiga JPN 02 53.30 51.62 1:44.92 57.57
40 30 6301862 HOSHINO Yusei JPN 05 53.19 52.10 1:45.29 60.35
41 57 6302183 ARAI Kurato JPN 07 53.64 51.74 1:45.38 61.03
42 61 6301392 KATSUMASA Yudai JPN 02 53.73 52.34 1:46.07 66.21
43 73 6301914 ONO Eichi JPN 05 54.46 51.79 1:46.25 67.56
44 75 6302238 MARUYAMA Ryunosuke JPN 07 54.15 52.14 1:46.29 67.86
45 54 6301984 WATANABE Yuki JPN 06 54.28 52.28 1:46.56 69.88
46 34 6301619 MURAI Ken JPN 04 53.94 52.82 1:46.76 71.39
47 48 6301618 MIYAZAKI Yukito JPN 04 54.73 52.33 1:47.06 73.64
48 43 6301773 ISOZAKI Kai JPN 05 54.05 53.02 1:47.07 73.71
49 35 6302124 TAKASAWA Akito JPN 07 55.09 52.13 1:47.22 74.84
50 50 6301867 NAKAMURA Kazumi JPN 05 54.09 53.21 1:47.30 75.44
51 66 6302020 ICHINOMOTO Ren JPN 06 54.72 53.18 1:47.90 79.94
52 104 6302199 MIURA Itsuki JPN 07 55.26 53.66 1:48.92 87.60
53 65 6301642 TOSHIBE Shungo JPN 04 55.34 53.73 1:49.07 88.73
54 53 6301525 KUROSU Yutaro JPN 03 55.04 54.08 1:49.12 89.10
55 40 6301454 SATAKE Ryoichiro JPN 03 57.58 51.83 1:49.41 91.28
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F=730
PL ST CODE COMPETITORS -------------------------- YEAR OF TIME TIME TOTAL RACE

No No SURNAME+NAME NAT BIRTH 1st RUN 2nd RUN TIME POINT

56 120 6301737 WAKITANI Shuji JPN 04 55.90 53.60 1:49.50 91.95
57 79 6302148 ARATANI Ryoya JPN 07 54.81 54.71 1:49.52 92.10
58 93 6301899 TANIGUCHII Asahi JPN 05 56.35 53.76 1:50.11 96.53
59 92 6301964 YAMAGISHI Hakuto JPN 06 56.19 54.09 1:50.28 97.81
60 94 6302036 INOUE Dan JPN 06 57.11 53.30 1:50.41 98.78
61 80 6301396 ASAYAMA Shigeyuki JPN 02 55.25 55.20 1:50.45 99.08
62 76 6301808 NORO Sota JPN 05 56.13 54.84 1:50.97 102.99
63 123 6302111 AKITA Konosuke JPN 07 57.07 55.09 1:52.16 111.92
64 129 6302191 OONO Mizuchi JPN 07 56.37 55.92 1:52.29 112.90
65 135 6302120 MORIYA Daito JPN 07 57.68 55.83 1:53.51 122.05
66 125 6302222 MORISHITA Yusuke JPN 07 56.99 56.54 1:53.53 122.20
67 51 6301702 MORISHITA Kyosuke JPN 04 57.81 56.57 1:54.38 128.59
68 105 6302052 NAKAMURA Takuma JPN 06 58.10 56.36 1:54.46 129.19
69 126 6302173 ISHIKAWA Taro JPN 07 58.72 55.94 1:54.66 130.69
70 81 6301674 MATSUMURA Eiichiro JPN 98 57.52 57.43 1:54.95 132.86
71 83 6301789 KAWASAKI Hibiki JPN 05 58.53 56.49 1:55.02 133.39
72 101 6301975 GOTOH Hotaka JPN 06 58.20 57.12 1:55.32 135.64
73 100 6301958 MITANI Hayato JPN 06 58.70 57.10 1:55.80 139.24
74 134 6302126 MURAMATSU Kotaro JPN 07 59.71 58.27 1:57.98 155.61
75 106 6301948 FURUKAWA Aoi JPN 06 1:01.25 58.98 2:00.23 172.50
76 99 304553 MORIYAMA Fumihiko JPN 92 1:02.08 58.17 2:00.25 172.65
77 139 6302272 INAGAKI Reon JPN 07 1:06.73 1:04.83 2:11.56 257.55
78 114 6302026 ICHIDA Rei JPN 06 1:09.66 1:10.40 2:20.06 321.35
79 113 6302089 KATAGIRI Yuichiro JPN 06 1:13.34 1:14.33 2:27.67 378.47

DID NOT START [1st RUN] 1
49 6302004 SUGITA Kaito JPN 06

DID NOT FINISH [1st RUN] 39
5 6301286 WILLIAMS Hugh JPN 02
8 6301897 TEZEN Riku JPN 05

11 6301865 SHIMO Kosei JPN 05
15 6301317 MACHIDA Masato JPN 02
16 6301647 TAKAHASHI Yuya JPN 04
32 6301606 HOSHI Ano JPN 04
41 6302008 KOMATSU Hirose JPN 06
52 6301571 KISHIDA Nagomi JPN 03
55 6302022 INABA Haruki JPN 06
56 6301966 SUZUKI Ryusei JPN 06
59 6301792 ITO Saeki JPN 05
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PL ST CODE COMPETITORS -------------------------- YEAR OF TIME TIME TOTAL RACE

No No SURNAME+NAME NAT BIRTH 1st RUN 2nd RUN TIME POINT

60 6301680 NAKAMURA Tasuku JPN 04
67 6301707 KURASAWA Shuta JPN 04
70 6301822 NAKANOWATARI Norihiro JPN 05
77 6302031 OSHIMA Fumiaki JPN 06
78 6302132 TANNO Kei JPN 07
82 6301937 WADA Nozomu JPN 05
84 6301673 HASHIMOTO Masato JPN 04
85 6301920 KONDO Yuta JPN 05
88 6301706 UENO Ryuichiro JPN 04
90 6302001 MUNEKATA Shu JPN 06
91 6302032 EBARA Yamato JPN 06
96 6301491 MIYAJIMA Aoi JPN 03
97 6301939 KOIKE Kaiga JPN 06
98 6302007 CHATANI Shuha JPN 06

102 6301946 SEKINO Yuhei JPN 06
103 6301901 NARA Zennoshin JPN 05
107 6301969 OGASAWARA Yasutaka JPN 06
108 6301962 KITAMURA Kazuho JPN 06
109 6302177 TAKEDA Shusei JPN 07
111 6301868 SASAKI Kensuke JPN 05
115 6302141 ISHINAKA Jinichiro JPN 07
116 6302107 KOSHIGOE Mitsuho JPN 07
118 6302207 NORO Hiroto JPN 07
121 6302105 IMAI Taito JPN 07
124 6302146 MIKAYAMA Shion JPN 07
130 6302108 TAKEI Yuto JPN 07
137 6302231 AOKI Kanji JPN 06
140 6302081 HIRAI Ikko JPN 05

DISQUALIFIED [1st RUN] 9
69 6301940 WATANABE Hayate JPN 06 GATE No. 8 , ICR.614.2.3

110 6302061 KOTANIGUCHI Shuma JPN 06 GATE No. 54 , ICR.629.3
112 6302243 IMAMURA Ren JPN 07 GATE No. 49 , ICR.629.3
117 6302139 SAKURAI Koki JPN 07 GATE No. 11 , ICR.629.3
119 6302023 INABA Ryuji JPN 06 GATE No. 49 , ICR.629.3
127 6302109 TSUCHIICHI Yuto JPN 07 GATE No. 49 , ICR.629.3
131 6302181 HATASHITA Yuma JPN 07 GATE No. 49 , ICR.629.3
132 6302158 SUZUKI Sota JPN 07 GATE No. 49 , ICR.629.3
133 6302121 IZAWA Sosuke JPN 07 GATE No. 11 , ICR.629.3
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(日本人のみ)

ジュリー テクニカルデータ
技術代表 KANZAKI Nobuhiko [JPN] コース名

大松山グランプリコース
主審 TSUKAHARA Kazuya [JPN] スタート地点 1495m

フィニッシュ地点 1336m
競技委員長 MURAMOTO Seitaro [JPN] 標高差 159m

ホモロゲーションNo. SAJ06-SL-38/88

１本目 ２本目
コースセッター HONDA Yuki [JPN] コースセッター HONDA Kazuo [JPN]
前走者 - A - SHIMOTORI Itsuki [JPN] 前走者 - A - SHIMOTORI Itsuki [JPN]
前走者 - B - MIYAZAKI Reon [JPN] 前走者 - B - MIYAZAKI Reon [JPN]
前走者 - C - NISHIZAWA Shu [JPN] 前走者 - C - NISHIZAWA Shu [JPN]

旗門数 55(54) スタート時間 8:10 旗門数 55(54) スタート時間 10:35
天候 雪 雪質 ハード 天候 雪 雪質 ハード
スタート／フィニッシュ気温 -2℃ / 0℃ スタート／フィニッシュ気温 -1℃ / 1℃

F=730
順位 ｽﾀｰﾄ ｺｰﾄﾞ 競技者 ------------------------------------------ １本目 ２本目 合　計 レース

No No 氏名 県　名 所　属　名 時　間 時　間 時　間 ポイント

1 12 03019712 峰村 知宏 新潟 関根学園高校 05 48.95 48.30 1:37.25 0.00
2 2 03015276 須賀 龍稀 学連 近畿大学 02 48.80 48.90 1:37.70 3.38
3 9 03015546 峰村 岳臣 学連 東洋大学 02 49.20 48.69 1:37.89 4.80
4 3 03015576 船本 新大 学連 慶應義塾大学 03 49.57 48.72 1:38.29 7.81
5 6 03015762 石塚 航史郎 学連 東京農業大学 02 49.91 49.09 1:39.00 13.14
6 7 03018091 関戸 誠 学連 東京農業大学 04 50.07 49.43 1:39.50 16.89
7 13 03016677 西原 太陽 学連 法政大学 03 50.32 49.47 1:39.79 19.07
8 1 03019825 上村 千春 新潟 関根学園高校 06 49.38 50.45 1:39.83 19.37
9 25 03021752 川口 祐太朗 長野 松商学園高校 07 50.43 49.58 1:40.01 20.72

10 14 03017546 後山 晃聖 学連 青森大学 04 50.64 49.65 1:40.29 22.82
11 10 03017144 舩戸 晴也 学連 大東文化大学 04 51.00 49.30 1:40.30 22.89
12 17 03015504 村田 海斗 学連 東洋大学 02 51.48 48.90 1:40.38 23.50
13 46 03016894 谷口 皓生 学連 立命館大学 02 52.24 48.32 1:40.56 24.85
14 19 03018035 五十嵐 瑞希 学連 法政大学 04 50.84 50.01 1:40.85 27.02
15 31 03020456 山浦 竜斗 新潟 新井高校 06 52.05 48.84 1:40.89 27.32
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F=730
順位 ｽﾀｰﾄ ｺｰﾄﾞ 競技者 ------------------------------------------ １本目 ２本目 合　計 レース

No No 氏名 県　名 所　属　名 時　間 時　間 時　間 ポイント

16 18 03019215 国本 空良 長野 白馬高校 05 51.19 49.76 1:40.95 27.77
17 28 03021472 阿部 和人 山形 日大山形高等学校 06 52.16 48.81 1:40.97 27.92
18 38 03015559 宮澤 虎ノ介 学連 近畿大学 02 51.86 49.32 1:41.18 29.50
19 4 03019595 峯岸 陽 山形 山形中央高校 06 51.45 49.83 1:41.28 30.25
20 20 03020326 佐藤 裕人 山形 日大山形高等学校 06 51.54 50.16 1:41.70 33.40
21 23 03013762 新名 将也 学連 青山学院大学 02 52.17 49.59 1:41.76 33.85
22 62 03021061 内田 桜太郎 新潟 関根学園高校 06 52.59 49.35 1:41.94 35.21
23 42 03023289 大谷 聖司 東京 日本体育大学荏原高校 06 51.88 50.15 1:42.03 35.88
24 26 03019976 柴崎 凌空 学連 専修大学 05 51.93 50.13 1:42.06 36.11
25 24 03016563 下畑 勇登 学連 専修大学 03 51.89 50.28 1:42.17 36.93
26 29 03019830 森山 太雅 長野 長野俊英高校 05 51.99 50.57 1:42.56 39.86
27 44 03017103 畔上 翔大郎 学連 國學院大学 03 52.26 50.32 1:42.58 40.01
28 33 03017915 村井 翔 学連 東洋大学 04 52.59 50.55 1:43.14 44.21
29 21 03018974 中村 騎士 学連 明治大学 04 50.54 52.73 1:43.27 45.19
30 22 03017760 安田 琢待 学連 中央大学 04 51.80 51.55 1:43.35 45.79
31 58 03018425 溝井 陽向 学連 近畿大学 04 53.01 50.92 1:43.93 50.14
32 47 03017788 西村 桔坪 学連 立命館大学 04 52.80 51.35 1:44.15 51.79
33 71 03019991 小貫 徠夢 山形 九里学園 06 52.94 51.30 1:44.24 52.47
34 45 03019623 小西 翔汰郎 秋田 角館高校 05 53.46 50.84 1:44.30 52.92
35 89 03021385 安藤 啓人 埼玉 城北埼玉高等学校 07 53.75 50.57 1:44.32 53.07
36 37 03016692 成澤 和真 学連 東洋大学 03 53.36 51.04 1:44.40 53.67
37 68 03020040 宮城 良佑 東京 玉川学園高等部 05 53.46 50.98 1:44.44 53.97
38 63 03015126 富井 涼雅 学連 國學院大学 02 53.24 51.59 1:44.83 56.90
39 27 03015611 村瀬 大我 学連 法政大学 02 53.30 51.62 1:44.92 57.57
40 30 03019387 星野 雄聖 群馬 利根商業高校 05 53.19 52.10 1:45.29 60.35
41 57 03022565 新井 蔵人 山形 日大山形高等学校 07 53.64 51.74 1:45.38 61.03
42 61 03017140 勝正 雄大 学連 北見工業大学 02 53.73 52.34 1:46.07 66.21
43 73 03019982 小野 叡知 山形 鶴岡工業高等学校 05 54.46 51.79 1:46.25 67.56
44 75 03021587 丸山 隆乃介 東京 青山学院高等部 07 54.15 52.14 1:46.29 67.86
45 54 03020524 渡辺 友規 長野 長野高専 06 54.28 52.28 1:46.56 69.88
46 34 03017914 村井 堅 学連 中央大学 04 53.94 52.82 1:46.76 71.39
47 48 03017113 宮﨑 侑人 学連 日本体育大学 04 54.73 52.33 1:47.06 73.64
48 43 03019272 磯崎 櫂 長野 上田西高校 05 54.05 53.02 1:47.07 73.71
49 35 03022318 髙澤 暁斗 新潟 関根学園高校 07 55.09 52.13 1:47.22 74.84
50 50 03014953 中村 和実 学連 國學院大学 05 54.09 53.21 1:47.30 75.44
51 66 03019307 一ノ本 廉 京都 福知山成美高校 06 54.72 53.18 1:47.90 79.94
52 104 03021961 三浦 一桔 群馬 尾瀬高校 07 55.26 53.66 1:48.92 87.60
53 65 03016680 利部 旬悟 学連 大東文化大学 04 55.34 53.73 1:49.07 88.73
54 53 03020309 黒須 悠太郎 学連 星槎大学 03 55.04 54.08 1:49.12 89.10
55 40 03016764 佐竹 諒一郎 学連 関西大学 03 57.58 51.83 1:49.41 91.28
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F=730
順位 ｽﾀｰﾄ ｺｰﾄﾞ 競技者 ------------------------------------------ １本目 ２本目 合　計 レース

No No 氏名 県　名 所　属　名 時　間 時　間 時　間 ポイント

56 120 03019016 脇谷 柊司 東京 町田市ｽｷｰ連盟 04 55.90 53.60 1:49.50 91.95
57 79 03020739 新谷 凌也 岐阜 飛騨高山高校 07 54.81 54.71 1:49.52 92.10
58 93 03019607 谷口 陽輝 滋賀 高島高校 05 56.35 53.76 1:50.11 96.53
59 92 03025004 山岸 珀斗 栃木 足利大附属高校 06 56.19 54.09 1:50.28 97.81
60 94 03021073 井上 暖 鳥取 鳥取城北高等学校 06 57.11 53.30 1:50.41 98.78
61 80 03015938 朝山 慈之 神奈川 ZERO.1 JR 02 55.25 55.20 1:50.45 99.08
62 76 03019939 野呂 颯太 岐阜 高山工業高校 05 56.13 54.84 1:50.97 102.99
63 123 03020855 秋田 倖之介 長野 長野高校 07 57.07 55.09 1:52.16 111.92
64 129 03024261 大野 劉 石川 鶴来高校 07 56.37 55.92 1:52.29 112.90
65 135 03022045 守屋 大翔 長野 大町岳陽高校 07 57.68 55.83 1:53.51 122.05
66 125 03022669 森下 祐亮 福井 大野高校 07 56.99 56.54 1:53.53 122.20
67 51 03018568 森下 喬祐 学連 中京大学 04 57.81 56.57 1:54.38 128.59
68 105 03023380 中村 拓真 神奈川 桐光学園高校 06 58.10 56.36 1:54.46 129.19
69 126 03024141 石川 太郎 埼玉 聖望学園高等学校 07 58.72 55.94 1:54.66 130.69
70 81 03023620 松村 瑛一郎 東京 三田ﾃﾞｨﾓﾝｽﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 98 57.52 57.43 1:54.95 132.86
71 83 03019393 川崎 響希 長野 飯山高校 05 58.53 56.49 1:55.02 133.39
72 101 03020839 後藤 穂高 岐阜 飛騨高山高校 06 58.20 57.12 1:55.32 135.64
73 100 03021220 三谷 駿人 福井 福井工業大学附属福井 06 58.70 57.10 1:55.80 139.24
74 134 03022027 村松 琥太郎 新潟 関根学園高校 07 59.71 58.27 1:57.98 155.61
75 106 03022455 古川 碧 長野 飯山高校 06 1:01.25 58.98 2:00.23 172.50
76 99 03007389 森山 文彦 山梨 清里SC 92 1:02.08 58.17 2:00.25 172.65
77 139 03026371 稲垣 伶音 東京 学習院高等科 07 1:06.73 1:04.83 2:11.56 257.55
78 114 03024032 市田 礼 京都 同志社高校 06 1:09.66 1:10.40 2:20.06 321.35
79 113 03021870 片桐 悠一郎 東京 獨協高校 06 1:13.34 1:14.33 2:27.67 378.47

DID NOT START [1st RUN] 1
49 03019378 杉田 開斗 山形 日大山形高等学校 06

DID NOT FINISH [1st RUN] 39
5 03015567 ウィリアムス 飛 学連 中央大学 02
8 03019321 手銭 利玖 長野 日本ｳｪﾙﾈｽ長野高校 05

11 03019657 下 康生 石川 鶴来高校 05
15 03016188 町田 雅仁 学連 法政大学 02
16 03018274 高橋 侑也 学連 東洋大学 04
32 03018424 星 逢乃 学連 東洋大学 04
41 03019975 小松 大晟 山形 九里学園 06
52 03017462 岸田 和珠 学連 近畿大学 03
55 03020153 稲葉 陽生 東京 多摩大学目黒高等学校 06
56 03020970 鈴木 琉生 埼玉 西武文理高 06
59 03019217 伊藤 冴生 長野 小海高校 05
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F=730
順位 ｽﾀｰﾄ ｺｰﾄﾞ 競技者 ------------------------------------------ １本目 ２本目 合　計 レース

No No 氏名 県　名 所　属　名 時　間 時　間 時　間 ポイント

60 03019518 中村 太空 学連 國學院大学 04
67 03019104 倉澤 秀太 学連 大東文化大学 04
70 03020582 中野渡 慶大 青森 柴田学園大学附属高校 05
77 03014955 大島 史彰 群馬 沼田高校 06
78 03022039 丹野 慧 山形 山形中央高校 07
82 03021884 和田 望 東京 早稲田実業高等学校 05
84 03016993 橋本 雅知 学連 中京大学 04
85 03021323 近藤 優太 東京 日本大学鶴ヶ丘高等学 05
88 03021230 上野 隆市朗 岩手 岩手医科大学 04
90 03021453 宗片 周 山形 山形工業高等学校 06
91 03019515 江原 大和 群馬 沼田高校 06
96 03017645 宮島 碧生 学連 日本体育大学 03
97 03021313 小池 海嘉 長野 丸子修学館高校 06
98 03022235 茶谷 秀羽 山形 日大山形高等学校 06

102 03020513 関野 佑平 長野 飯山高校 06
103 03019120 奈良 善乃進 東京 練馬区ｽｷｰ協会 05
107 03020596 小笠原 祥太 青森 柴田学園大学附属高校 06
108 03025366 北村 一歩 長野 白馬高校 06
109 03022568 竹田 柊晴 東京 立教池袋高等学校 07
111 03020239 佐々木 健佑 鳥取 鳥取城北高等学校 05
115 03022650 石中 仁一郎 京都 ｸﾗｰｸ記念国際高校 07
116 03020735 腰越 温歩 新潟 六日町高校 07
118 03023088 野呂 洸翔 岐阜 多治見西高校 07
121 03022952 今井 平和 長野 小諸高校 07
124 03022851 三賀山 嗣穏 千葉 千葉日本大学第一高等 07
130 03021795 武居 勇人 長野 飯山高校 07
137 03024387 青木 寛司 神奈川 桐光学園高校 06
140 03026260 平井 壱昂 兵庫 東洋大姫路高校 05

DISQUALIFIED [1st RUN] 9
69 03019251 渡邊 大颯 岐阜 岐阜第一高校 06 GATE No. 8 , ICR.614.2.3

110 03023732 小谷口 修真 京都 福知山成美高校 06 GATE No. 54 , ICR.629.3
112 03024128 今村 蓮 大阪 初芝立命館高校 07 GATE No. 49 , ICR.629.3
117 03021756 櫻井 光樹 長野 飯山高校 07 GATE No. 11 , ICR.629.3
119 03020154 稲葉 隆司 東京 多摩大学目黒高等学校 06 GATE No. 49 , ICR.629.3
127 03020493 槌市 優斗 長野 大町岳陽高校 07 GATE No. 49 , ICR.629.3
131 03022668 畑下 悠真 福井 福井工業大学附属福井 07 GATE No. 49 , ICR.629.3
132 03022577 鈴木 蒼大 埼玉 ｸﾗｰｸ記念国際高等学校 07 GATE No. 49 , ICR.629.3
133 03021637 井澤 颯佑 長野 北部高校 07 GATE No. 11 , ICR.629.3
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